High gain omnidirectional VHF antenna for professional use
Full omni-directional radiation pattern
See order details for different models
Two section for easier transport and installation
Customer specified frequency in X version
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency

Connector N-female
Serial No. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
BM2-7G-0 138 - 146 MHz
BM2-7G-1 142 - 150 MHz
BM2-7G-2 146 - 154 MHz
BM2-7G-3 148 - 156 MHz
BM2-7G-4 150 - 158 MHz
BM2-7G-5 152 - 160 MHz
BM2-7G-6 154 - 162 MHz
BM2-7G-7 156 - 164 MHz
BM2-7G-8 158 - 166 MHz
BM2-7G-9 160 - 168 MHz
BM2-7G-10 163 - 171 MHz
BM2-7G-11 166 - 174 MHz
BM2-7G-X Customer defined center frequency
Datasheet 2 / 3
Printed: 7/8/2026
Disclaimer: Here you find all products for a complete antenna system. One-stop supplier with focus on high quality products produced in EU. No matter which type of antenna you
are searching for, you will find it here. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. Scan Antenna reserves the right to introduce